24
SMARTPLUGS
For more information visit www.bowersmetrology.com
SmartPlugs
Features:
● Range 6 – 280 mm
●  Tough, robust construction
●  Easy-to-use

Contacts available in tungsten carbide, ruby
and ceramic.
ENGLISH CATALOGUE 10 (CS5).indd   28ENGLISH CATALOGUE 10 (CS5).indd   28 22/02/2011   15:5622/02/2011   15:56
29
SMARTPLUGS
Tel: +44 (0) 1274 223 456   Fax: +44 (0) 1274 223 444 Partners in Precision
SmartPlugs
SmartPlug Setting Rings
grade:  Nominal
(+/- 10 µm of marked size)
SPR002N  1.5 - 2 mm
SPR003N  2 - 3 mm
SPR004N  3 - 4 mm
SPR005N  4 - 5 mm
SPR006N  5 - 6 mm
SPR010N  6 - 10 mm
SPR020N  10 - 20 mm
SPR025N  20 - 25 mm
SPR030N  25 - 30 mm
SPR040N  30 - 40 mm
SPR050N  40 - 50 mm
SPR060N  50 - 60 mm
SPR070N 60 - 70 mm
SPR080N  70 - 80 mm
SPR090N  80 - 90 mm
SPR100N  90 - 100 mm
SPR115N  100 - 115 mm
SPR130N  115 - 130 mm
SPR145N  130 - 145 mm
SPR160N  145 - 160 mm
SPR170N  160 - 170 mm
SPR180N  170 - 180 mm
SPR190N  180 - 190 mm
SPR200N  190 - 200 mm
SPR210N  200 - 210 mm
SPR220N  210 - 220 mm
SPR230N  220 - 230 mm
SPR240N  230 - 240 mm
SPR250N  240 - 250 mm
SPR260N  250 - 260 mm
SPR270N  260 - 270 mm
SPR280N  270 - 280 mm
SPR290N  280 - 290 mm
SPR300N  290 - 300 mm
Depth
Stops Diameter range
SMPDS00  under  6 mm
SMPDS01  6 - 8.5 mm
SMPDS02  8.5 - 13 mm
SMPDS03  13 - 17.5 mm
SMPDS04  17.5 - 25 mm
SMPDS05  25 - 32.5 mm
SMPDS06  32.5 - 40 mm
SMPDS07  40 - 47.5 mm
SMPDS08  47.5 - 55 mm
SMPDS09  55 - 62.5 mm
SMPDS10  62.5 - 70 mm
SMPDS11  70 - 77.5 mm
SMPDS12  77.5 - 85 mm
SMPDS13  85 - 92.5 mm
SMPDS14  92.5 - 100 mm
SmartPlug Setting Rings
Grade “XX”
SPR002XX  1.5 - 2 mm
SPR003XX  2 - 3 mm
SPR004XX  3 - 4 mm
SPR005XX  4 - 5 mm
SPR006XX  5 - 6 mm
SPR010XX  6 - 10 mm
SPR020XX  10 - 20 mm
SPR025XX  20 - 25 mm
SPR030XX  25 - 30 mm
SPR040XX  30 - 40 mm
SPR050XX  40 - 50 mm
SPR060XX  50 - 60 mm
SPR070XX  60 - 70 mm
SPR080XX  70 - 80 mm
SPR090XX  80 - 90 mm
SPR100XX  90 - 100 mm
SPR115XX  100 - 115 mm
SPR130XX  115 - 130 mm
SPR145XX  130 - 145 mm
SPR160XX  145 - 160 mm
SPR170XX  160 - 170 mm
SPR180XX  170 - 180 mm
SPR190XX  180 - 190 mm
SPR200XX  190 - 200 mm
SPR210XX  200 - 210 mm
SPR220XX  210 - 220 mm
SPR230XX  220 - 230 mm
SPR240XX  230 - 240 mm
SPR250XX  240 - 250 mm
SPR260XX  250 - 260 mm
SPR270XX  260 - 270 mm
SPR280XX  270 - 280 mm
SPR290XX  280 - 290 mm
SPR300XX  290 - 300 mm
SmartPlug Setting Rings
Grade “X”
SPR002X  1.5 - 2 mm
SPR003X  2 - 3 mm
SPR004X  3 - 4 mm
SPR005X  4 - 5 mm
SPR006X  5 - 6 mm
SPR010X  6 - 10 mm
SPR020X  10 - 20 mm
SPR025X  20 - 25 mm
SPR030X  25 - 30 mm
SPR040X  30 - 40 mm
SPR050X  40 - 50 mm
SPR060X  50 - 60 mm
SPR070X  60 - 70 mm
SPR080X  70 - 80 mm
SPR090X  80 - 90 mm
SPR100X  90 - 100 mm
SPR115X  100 - 115 mm
SPR130X  115 - 130 mm
SPR145X  130 - 145 mm
SPR160X  145 - 160 mm
SPR170X  160 - 170 mm
SPR180X  170 - 180 mm
SPR190X  180 - 190 mm
SPR200X  190 - 200 mm
SPR210X  200 - 210 mm
SPR220X  210 - 220 mm
SPR230X  220 - 230 mm
SPR240X  230 - 240 mm
SPR250X  240 - 250 mm
SPR260X  250 - 260 mm
SPR270X  260 - 270 mm
SPR280X  270 - 280 mm
SPR290X  280 - 290 mm
SPR300X  290 - 300 mm
ENGLISH CATALOGUE 10 (CS5).indd   29ENGLISH CATALOGUE 10 (CS5).indd   29 22/02/2011   15:5622/02/2011   15:56